l>eiween the hours of 10 o'clock a. m. and 4 
o'clock p. m. of said day, at the door of the 
Court House in Crawfordsville, Montgomery 
County, Indiana, the rents and prollts for a 
term not exceeding seven years, the following 
described real estate, to-wit: 

Lots numbered two hundred nineteen (219) and 
two hundred twenty (220) in J Miillgau'n 4th 
eastern addition to the town of Waveland, 
Montgon. ery County, State of Indiana, to bo 
sold to st'Jsfy said execution and accrued costs, 
and If ti e same will not bring a sum sufficient 
to satisfy said execution, 1 will, on the same